
 
Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall, Patiala-147001, Website: www.pspcl.in 

Corporate Identity No.:U40109PB2010SGC033813 
Office of: Additional Superintending Engineer/DS Division Bathinda 

D-322 Thermal Colony, Bathinda, Email: xen.dsdivnbti@yahoo.com 
 
To  

  Add.SE/PRO 
  PSPCL, Patiala, 
  

  Memo No. 16336  /WO-2024-25  Date.     25.11.2024 

Subject Tender Notice No.04/XEN/BTI/2024-25. 

  A Publication Notice for NIT No. 04/XEN/BTI/2024-25 is enclosed in 
English/Punjabi for publishing the same in English/Punjabi News Paper at the earliest please. 

Accounting Unit    : DS Division, Bathinda 

Chargeable Account Head   : GH-14 

Location Code     : 441 

Nature of Work    : Outsourced Vehicle on Rent 

Mobile No.     : 96461-14511 

 

DA: As above 

        
CC: No: 16337/39  Dated: 25.11.2024 

1. Chief Engineer/DS, West Zone, Bathinda. 
2. Superintendent Engineer, DS Circle Bathinda. 
3. DGM/IT, PSPCL PATIALA to be publish on website of PSPCL. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 
Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall, Patiala-147001, Website: www.pspcl.in 

Corporate Identity No.:U40109PB2010SGC033813 
Office of: Additional Superintending Engineer/DS Division Bathinda 

D-322 Thermal Colony, Bathinda, Email: xen.dsdivnbti@yahoo.com 
 

 
Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall, Patiala-147001 

Corporate Identity No.:U40109PB2010SGC033813 
Website :www.pspcl.in 
Mobile No.96461-14511 

 
Tender Enquiry No.  04/XEN/BTI/2024-25                                                                                 Date: 25.11.2024 

DS Division Bathinda inviting Tender for Honda City/Maruti Ciaz or Equivalent in Price 

Outsourced Vehicle for Chief Engineer/DS West (Zone), Bathinda. Interested Firms/Contractors 

can submit tender till 11.12.2024 05:00 PM and Tender will open on 12.12.2024 at 12:00 Noon. 

For more information/ Tender Documents firm can contact (Email. xen.dsdivnbti@yahoo.com ) 

#D-322,Thermal Colony, Bathinda. 

If on 12.12.2024 on any unscheduled holiday then tender will open on next working day on 

same timings. 

Note: - Corrigendum, if any will be published on www.pspcl.in . Tender can be cancelled at any time. 

 

     For Enquiry:       D-322,Block-D,Thermal Colony 
       Bathinda 151001 
       Email. xen.dsdivnbti@yahoo.com 

       Mobile No.96461-14511 

        
 
 

 

 

 

 



 
Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall, Patiala-147001, Website: www.pspcl.in 

Corporate Identity No.:U40109PB2010SGC033813 
Office of: Additional Superintending Engineer/DS Division Bathinda 

D-322 Thermal Colony, Bathinda, Email: xen.dsdivnbti@yahoo.com 
 

 
(ofi,dcso dh wkb o'v,ghHn?;HghH;hHn?b,gfNnkbk) 

ekog'o/N nkJh vh: U40109PB2010SGC033813 
Website :www.pspcl.in 

w'pkfJb Bzpo:-96461-14511 
N?Avo fJBe[nkoh BzL  04/XEN/BTI/2024-25                                                                                 fwsh: 25.11.2024 

mu`K ieMjInIAr, vMf p`Cm zon, biTMfw tZb'A T[BQK dy dPqr leI AwaUtsorisMg rwhIN ikrwey 

qy lYx leI 1nM. Honda City/Maruti Ciaz or Equivalent in Price g`fI nkT{N;'of;zr okjhA eotkT[D 

bJh ukjtkB cowK$m/e/dkoK s'A fwshL 11.12.2024 smW 05:00 vjy (Swm) ti/ sZe N?AvoK dh wzr 

ehsh iKdh j?. fJj N?Avo fwshL 12.12.2024 Bz{ duiphr 12L00 ti/ y'bQ/ ikDr/. fJ; ;pzXh tX/o/ 

ikDekoh ns/ d;skt/IK bJh vDIk ingrwn fJzihBhno, tzv wzvb, fI-322, Qrml klonI, pfmzvk 

(Email xen.dsdivnbti@yahoo.com) d/ dcso Bkb ;zgoe ehsk ikt/.  

i/eo fwshL 12.12.2024 Bz{ e'Jh rIfNv S[ZNh x'fPs j[zdh j? sK fJj N?Avo nrb/ kMm dy fdB 

y'b/Q ikDr/. 

B'NL i/eo fe;/ ekoB eoe/ N?Avo gqfefonk g{oh BjhA j[zdh sK fJ; ;pzXh t/ot/ www.pspcl.in dI 

sweIt aupr dyKy jw skdy hn[ tYNfr iksy vI smyN kYNsl kIqw jw skdw hY[ 

 

       g[ZSfrS: vh ^322,pbke vh,Eowb eb'Bh 

        pfmzvk 151001 

        Jh^w/bL xen.dsdivnbti@yahoo.com 

w'pkfJb BzL96461^14511 

 


